Section Six Championship Meet
2/10/05

School SK
EDEN PRAIRIE* 370
HOPKINS 360
SOUTHWEST 354
CHASKA 320
MINNETONKA 300
JEFFERSON 291
ORONO 265
EDINA 268
RICHFIELD 204
KENNEDY 213
BURNSVILLE 200
WASHBURN 100

*Advances to the state meet

Pl Bib Name

177 Chris Sasse
178 Sam Newcomer
176 Zach Cory
181 Jared Cregg
196 Doug DeBold
188 Louis Sirota
186 Devin Cory
15190 Trevor Drake
20 195 Luke Hanson
21 194 Sam Harvey
22 197 Ben Siebert

OO, WN -

Mike Paulson
Eric Carter

Charlie Keller
Eric Carter

Telemark Resort — Cable, WI
BOYS TEAM SCORES
CL Total
5 369.5 740
5 376 736.5
5 344 698.5
S5 342 662.5
5 308 608.5
268 559
5 276 541.5
241 509
227 431
216 429
204 404
112 212
Pursuit State qualifiers:
School Gr Sk CL
Kennedy 11 0:10:59
Hopkins 10 0:11:14
Eden Prairie 12 0:10:49
Eden Prairie 11 0:11:22
Hopkins 10 0:11:56
Chaska 11 0:11:34
Eden Prairie 11 0:11:26
Eden Prairie 11 0:11:40
Eden Prairie 11 0:11:52
Eden Prairie 11 0:11:47
Eden Prairie 11 0:11:56
Skate Only State qualifiers:
Jefferson 11
Southwest 12
Classic Only State qualifiers:
Chaska
Southwest

11
12

0:12:16
0:12:04
0:12:42
0:12:20
0:11:54
0:12:17
0:12:31
0:12:32
0:12:32
0:12:59
0:12:57

PUR
0:23:15
0:23:18
0:23:31
0:23:42
0:23:50
0:23:51
0:23:57
0:24:12
0:24:24
0:24:46
0:24:53

0:12:28
0:12:31

TIMING BY: MINNESOTA VALLEY SKI TEAM TIMING
WWW.MNVALLEYSKITEAM.COM



Boys Pursuit Race (4k + 4k)
Section 6 — Telemark Resort, Cable WI 2/9/05

OCO~NOOTARNWN=T

Bib
177
178
176
181
196
188
180
183
186
185
184
179
182
192
190
191
187
189
193
195
194
197
200
204
202
198
201
209
210
199
207
203
206
211
219
205
212
216
208
221
215
213
224
218
220
225
223
227
217
228
214
229
222
226
230
236
231

Name

Chris Sasse
Sam Newcomer
Zach Cory
Jared Cregg
Doug DeBold
Louis Sirota
Eric Carter
Niko Kubota
Devin Cory
Zach McGill
Eric Olson

Mike Paulson
Jake Manning
Charlie Keller
Trevor Drake
Pat Lowder
Cullin Cousins
Jamey McPheeters
Jason Oestenstad
Luke Hanson
Sam Harvey
Ben Siebert
Bobby Miller
Tom DeRoma
Adam Pelligrini
Dan Chargo
Carl Schaefer
Ben Englund
Jeremy Blazer
Andy Priester
Will Bellaimey
Alex Cross

Erik Gustafson
Peter Manning
Josh Phenow
Kirk Leach

Matt Hoeft
David Christensen
Sam Manning
Scott Scheele
Pat Bigouette
Andy Keller
Kenney Geiger
Kevin Neal
Matt Anderson
Neal Hanke
Tim Johnson
Mike Downey
Jeff Marquardt
Steve Marquardt
Johnny Bartz
Mark Halvorson
Lucas Heyvaert
Nick Wollan
David Bain
Zach Smith
B.J. Deering

School Gr
Kennedy 11
Hopkins 10
Eden Prairie 12
Eden Prairie 11
Hopkins 10
Chaska 11
Southwest 12
Southwest 11
Eden Prairie 11
Hopkins 10
Hopkins 12
Jefferson 11
Orono 11
Chaska 11
Eden Prairie 11
Chaska 11
Southwest 11
Edina 11
Minnetonka 12
Eden Prairie 11
Eden Prairie 11
Eden Prairie 11
Minnetonka 10
Richfield 9
Southwest 11
Hopkins 12
Edina 10
Minnetonka 10
Southwest 10
Southwest 10
Southwest 11
Minnetonka 10
Jefferson 11
Orono 9
Richfield 9
Hopkins 9
Jefferson 12
Jefferson 11
Minnetonka 11
Minnetonka 10 10
Chaska 9
Chaska 9
Orono 12
Jefferson 11
Minnetonka 11
Orono 10
Jefferson 12
Hopkins 9
Burnsville 10
Burnsville 10
Edina 11
Burnsville

Orono 10
Chaska 12
Burnsville

Orono 10
Jefferson 12

Skate

0:10:59
0:11:14
0:10:49
0:11:22
0:11:56
0:11:34
0:11:20
0:11:23
0:11:26
0:11:26
0:11:24
0:11:15
0:11:22
0:11:41
0:11:40
0:11:40
0:11:30
0:11:36
0:11:42
0:11:52
0:11:47
0:11:56
0:12:07
0:12:20
0:12:11
0:12:02
0:12:08
0:12:32
0:12:33
0:12:07
0:12:27
0:12:19
0:12:24
0:12:34
0:13:03
0:12:22
0:12:39
0:12:54
0:12:31
0:13:08
0:12:49
0:12:41
0:13:18
0:13:00
0:13:06
0:13:20
0:13:14
0:13:28
0:12:59
0:13:32
0:12:48
0:13:35
0:13:14
0:13:26
0:13:50
0:14:25
0:13:52

Classic
0:12:16
0:12:04
0:12:42
0:12:20
0:11:54
0:12:17
0:12:31
0:12:32
0:12:31
0:12:32
0:12:39
0:12:50
0:12:46
0:12:28
0:12:32
0:12:32
0:12:42
0:12:44
0:12:40
0:12:32
0:12:59
0:12:57
0:12:53
0:12:51
0:13:06
0:13:31
0:13:34
0:13:21
0:13:21
0:13:51
0:13:32
0:13:42
0:13:51
0:13:47
0:13:30
0:14:13
0:14:04
0:13:50
0:14:15
0:13:39
0:14:01
0:14:10
0:13:45
0:14:05
0:14:04
0:14:00
0:14:08
0:13:58
0:14:32
0:14:06
0:14:53
0:14:07
0:14:43
0:15:13
0:15:28
0:14:55
0:15:36

Pursuit
0:23:15
0:23:18
0:23:31
0:23:42
0:23:50
0:23:51
0:23:51
0:23:55
0:23:57
0:23:58
0:24:03
0:24:05
0:24:08
0:24:09
0:24:12
0:24:12
0:24:12
0:24:20
0:24:22
0:24:24
0:24:46
0:24:53
0:25:00
0:25:11
0:25:17
0:25:33
0:25:42
0:25:53
0:25:54
0:25:58
0:25:59
0:26:01
0:26:15
0:26:21
0:26:33
0:26:35
0:26:43
0:26:44
0:26:46
0:26:47
0:26:50
0:26:51
0:27:03
0:27:05
0:27:10
0:27:20
0:27:22
0:27:26
0:27:31
0:27:38
0:27:41
0:27:42
0:27:57
0:28:39
0:29:18
0:29:20
0:29:28



58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

233
234
238
232
239
245
237
244
246
241
242
235
248
247
243
250
249
251
253
252

JC Jessmok Burnsville
Will Nielsen Richfield
Thomas Lake Kennedy
Ben Perszyk Edina
Brent Bull Kennedy
Matt Coffee Burnsville
Derrick Berndt Kennedy
Charlie Newell Chaska
Oleg Plakhotnny  Burnsville
Micha Ohman Orono

Bobby Goldaris Edina
Thomas Halvorsen Edina
Nathan Cox Washburn
S Mischke-Richter Kennedy

Matt Schulz Richfield
Tim Markos Richfield
Tony Stellon Richfield

Jacob Polland Washburn
David Lewis-Frazier Washburn
Steven Daves Washburn

10

10

10
12

0:14:00
0:14:11
0:14:31
0:13:57
0:14:35
0:15:07
0:14:29
0:15:05
0:15:07
0:14:41
0:14:55
0:14:22
0:16:42
0:15:27
0:15:04
0:18:16
0:17:57
0:18:33
0:24:59
0:23:01

0:15:30
0:15:26
0:15:08
0:15:45
0:15:56
0:15:47
0:16:38
0:16:12
0:16:12
0:16:40
0:17:39
0:18:32
0:16:20
0:17:44
0:18:14
0:17:58
0:19:00
0:18:27
0:22:57
0:25:16

0:29:30
0:29:37
0:29:39
0:29:42
0:30:31
0:30:54
0:31:07
0:31:17
0:31:19
0:31:21
0:32:34
0:32:54
0:33:02
0:33:11
0:33:18
0:36:14
0:36:57
0:37:00
0:47:56
0:48:17



Boys 4k Classic Race

Section 6 — Telemark Resort, Cable WI 2/9/05

Bib | Name School Grade | Time Points
1 196 | Doug DeBold Hopkins 10 0:11:54 100
2 178 | Sam Newcomer Hopkins 10 0:12:04 99
3 177 | Chris Sasse Kennedy 11 0:12:16 98
4 188 | Louis Sirota Chaska 11 0:12:17 97
5 181 | Jared Cregg Eden Prairie 11 0:12:20 96
6 192 | Charlie Keller Chaska 11 0:12:28 95
7 | 186 | Devin Cory Eden Prairie 11 0:12:31 93.5
7 180 | Eric Carter Southwest 12 0:12:31 93.5
9 195 | Luke Hanson Eden Prairie 11 0:12:32 90
9 185 | Zach McGill Hopkins 10 0:12:32 90
9 190 | Trevor Drake Eden Prairie 11 0:12:32 90
9 183 | Niko Kubota Southwest 11 0:12:32 90
9 191 | Pat Lowder Chaska 11 0:12:32 90
14 | 184 | Eric Olson Hopkins 12 0:12:39 87
15 | 193 | Jason Oestenstad | Minnetonka 12 0:12:40 86
15 | 187 | Cullin Cousins Southwest 12 0:12:42 84.5
17 | 176 | Zach Cory Eden Prairie 11 0:12:42 0
18 | 189 | Jamey Edina 11 0:12:44
McPheeters 83
19 | 182 | Jake Manning Orono 11 0:12:46 82
20 | 179 | Mike Paulson Jefferson 9 0:12:50 81
21 | 204 | Tom DeRoma Richfield 10 0:12:51 80
22 | 200 | Bobby Miller Minnetonka 11 0:12:53 79
23 | 197 | Ben Siebert Eden Prairie 11 0:12:57 0
24 | 194 | Sam Harvey Eden Prairie 11 0:12:59 0
25 | 202 | Adam Pelligrini Southwest 10 0:13:06 76
26 | 210 | Jeremy Blazer Southwest 10 0:13:21 0
26 | 209 | Ben Englund Minnetonka 0:13:21 74.5
28 | 219 | Josh Phenow Richfield 9 12 0:13:30 73
29 | 198 | Dan Chargo Hopkins 11 0:13:31 0
30 | 207 | Will Bellaimey Southwest 10 0:13:32 0
31 | 201 | Carl Schaefer Edina 0:13:34 70
32 | 221 | Scott Scheele Minnetonka 10 10 0:13:39 69
33 | 203 | Alex Cross Minnetonka 12 0:13:42 68
34 | 224 | Kenney Geiger Orono 9 0:13:45 67
35 | 211 | Peter Manning Orono 11 0:13:47 66
36 | 216 | David Christensen | Jefferson 11 0:13:50 65
37 | 206 | Erik Gustafson Jefferson 10 0:13:51 63.5
37 | 199 | Andy Priester Southwest 9 0:13:51 0
39 | 227 | Mike Downey Hopkins 10 0:13:58 0
40 | 225 | Neal Hanke Orono 9 0:14:00 61
41 | 215 | Pat Bigouette Chaska 12 0:14:01 60
42 | 212 | Matt Hoeft Jefferson 11 0:14:04 58.5




42 | 220 | Matt Anderson Minnetonka 11 0:14:04 0
44 | 218 | Kevin Neal Jefferson 10 0:14:05 0
45 | 228 | Steve Marquardt Burnsville 0:14:06 56
46 | 229 | Mark Halvorson Burnsville 12 0:14:07 55
47 | 223 | Tim Johnson Jefferson 9 0:14:08 0
48 | 213 | Andy Keller Chaska 9 0:14:10 0
49 | 205 | Kirk Leach Hopkins 11 0:14:13 0
50 | 208 | Sam Manning Minnetonka 10 0:14:15 0
51 | 217 | Jeff Marquardt Burnsville 10 0:14:32 50
52 | 222 | Lucas Heyvaert Orono 11 0:14:43 0
53 | 214 | Johnny Bartz Edina 10 0:14:53 48
54 | 236 | Zach Smith Orono 10 0:14:55 0
55 | 238 | Thomas Lake Kennedy 12 0:15:08 46
56 | 226 | Nick Wollan Chaska 9 0:15:13 0
57 | 234 | Will Nielsen Richfield 0:15:26 44
58 | 230 | David Bain Burnsville 0:15:28 43
59 | 233 | JC Jessmok Burnsville 12 0:15:30 0
60 | 231 | B.J. Deering Jefferson 9 0:15:36 0
61 | 232 | Ben Perszyk Edina 0:15:45 40
62 | 245 | Matt Coffee Burnsville 10 0:15:47 0
63 | 239 | Brent Bull Kennedy 12 0:15:56 38
64 | 244 | Charlie Newell Chaska 12 0:16:12 0
64 | 246 | Oleg Plakhotnny Burnsville 12 0:16:12 0
66 | 248 | Nathan Cox Washburn 10 0:16:20 35
67 | 237 | Derrick Berndt Kennedy 9 0:16:38 34
68 | 241 | Micha Ohman Orono 10 0:16:40 0
69 | 242 | Bobby Goldaris Edina 8 0:17:39 0
70 | 247 | S Mischke-Richter | Kennedy 9 0:17:44 0
71 | 250 | Tim Markos Richfield 8 0:17:58 30
72 | 243 | Matt Schulz Richfield 9 0:18:14 29
73 | 251 | Jacob Polland Washburn 0 0:18:27 28
74 | 235 | Thomas Halvorsen | Edina 11 8 0:18:32 27
75 | 249 | Tony Stellon Richfield 0:19:00 0
76 | 253 | David Lewis- Washburn 10 0:22:57

Frazier 25
77 | 252 | Steven Daves Washburn 0:25:16 24




Boys 4k Skate Race

Section 6 — Telemark Resort, Cable WI 2/9/05

Bib | Name School Grade | Time Points
1 |75 | Zach Cory Eden Prairie |12 0:10:49 100
2 | 33 | Chris Sasse Kennedy 11 0:10:59 99
3 |13 | Sam Newcomer Hopkins 10 0:11:14 98
4 | 28 | Mike Paulson Jefferson 11 0:11:15 97
5 |25 | Eric Carter Southwest 12 0:11:20 96
6 |63 |Jared Cregg Eden Prairie |11 0:11:22 94.5
6 |60 |Jake Manning Orono 11 0:11:22 94.5
8 |49 | Niko Kubota Southwest 11 0:11:23 93
9 |41 |Eric Olson Hopkins 12 0:11:24 92
10 | 34 | Zach McGill Hopkins 10 0:11:26 90.5
10 | 48 | Devin Cory Eden Prairie |11 0:11:26 90.5
12 | 24 | Collin Cousins Southwest 11 0:11:30 89
13 |47 | Louis Sirota Chaska 11 0:11:34 88
14 | 58 | Jamey McPheeters | Edina 11 0:11:36 87
15|59 | Trevor Drake Eden Prairie |11 0:11:40 85.5
15| 30 | Pat Lowder Chaska 11 0:11:40 85.5
17 | 50 | Charlie Keller Chaska 11 0:11:41 84
18 | 15 | Jason Oestenstad | Minnetonka 12 0:11:42 83
196 Sam Harvey Eden Prairie |11 0:11:47 82
20 | 29 | Luke Hanson Eden Prairie |11 0:11:52 0
21|61 | Doug DeBold Hopkins 10 0:11:56 80
21 | 14 | Ben Siebert Eden Prairie |11 0:11:56 0
23 |54 | Dan Chargo Hopkins 12 0:12:02 0
24 | 67 | Andy Priester Southwest 10 0:12:07 76.5
24 | 36 | Bobby Miller Minnetonka 10 0:12:07 76.5
26 | 43 | Carl Schaefer Edina 10 0:12:08 75
27 | 40 | Adam Pelligrini Southwest 11 0:12:11 0
28 | 45 | Alex Cross Minnetonka 10 0:12:19 73
29 |11 | Tom DeRoma Richfield 9 0:12:20 72
301 Kirk Leach Hopkins 9 0:12:22 0
31 | 44 | Erik Gustafson Jefferson 11 0:12:24 70
32| 3 Will Bellaimey Southwest 11 0:12:27 0
33 |5 Sam Manning Minnetonka 11 0:12:31 68
34 | 53 | Ben Englund Minnetonka 10 0:12:32 0
35|76 |Jeremy Blazer Southwest 10 0:12:33 0
36 | 70 | Peter Manning Orono 9 0:12:34 65
37 |8 Matt Hoeft Jefferson 12 0:12:39 64
38 | 78 | Andy Keller Chaska 9 0:12:41 63
39 | 35 | Johnny Bartz Edina 11 0:12:48 62
40 | 68 | Pat Bigouette Chaska 9 0:12:49 0
41 | 52 | David Christensen | Jefferson 11 0:12:54 60
42 | 71 | Jeff Marquardt Burnsville 10 0:12:59 59
43 | 20 | Kevin Neal Jefferson 11 0:13:00 0




44 | 17 | Josh Phenow Richfield 9 0:13:03 57
45 | 72 | Matt Anderson Minnetonka 11 0:13:06 0
46 | 84 | Scott Scheele Minnetonka 10 0:13:08 0
47 | 19 | Lucas Heyvaert Orono 10 0:13:14 53.5
47 | 69 | Tim Johnson Jefferson 12 0:13:14 0
49 | 27 | Kenney Geiger Orono 12 0:13:18 52
50 | 38 | Neal Hanke Orono 10 0:13:20 0
51|21 | Nick Wollan Chaska 12 0:13:26 0
52 | 74 | Mike Downey Hopkins 9 0:13:28 0
53 | 83 | Steve Marquardt Burnsville 10 0:13:32 48
54 | 55 | Mark Halvorson Burnsville 0:13:35 47
55| 39 | David Bain Burnsville 0:13:50 46
56 | 81 | B.]. Deering Jefferson 12 0:13:52 0
57 | 16 | Ben Perszyk Edina 9 0:13:57 44
58 | 32 | JC Jessmok Burnsville 0:14:00 0
59 | 31 | Will Nielsen Richfield 9 0:14:11 42
60 |7 Thomas Halvorsen | Edina 11 0:14:22 0
61 | 4 Zach Smith Orono 10 0:14:25 0
62 | 23 | Derrick Berndt Kennedy 10 0:14:29 39
63 |2 Thomas Lake Kennedy 10 0:14:31 38
64 | 56 | Brent Bull Kennedy 10 0:14:35 37
65 | 73 | Alex Halverson Edina 10 0:14:36 0
66 | 82 | Micha Ohman Orono 9 0:14:41 0
67 | 64 | Bobby Goldaris Edina 11 0:14:55 0
68 | 42 | Matt Schulz Richfield 8 0:15:04 33
69 | 10 | Charlie Newell Chaska 12 0:15:05 0
70 | 12 | Matt Coffee Burnsville 0:15:07 0
70| 22 | Oleg Plakhotnny Burnsville 0:15:07 0
72 | 37 | S. Mischke-Richter | Kennedy 8 0:15:27 0
73| 18 | Nathan Cox Washburn 12 0:16:42 28
74 | 66 | Tony Stellon Richfield 8 0:17:57 0
75|51 | Tim Markos Richfield 9 0:18:16 0
76 |9 Jacob Polland Washburn 9 0:18:33 25
77 | 26 | Steven Daves Washburn 10 0:23:01 24
78 | 46 | David Lewis- Washburn 0:24:59

Frazier 23




Section Six Championship Meet

Telemark Resort — Cable, WI 2/9/05
Girls Team Scores
Team Skate Classic Total
EDEN PRAIRIE* 375 375 750
EDINA 371 378.5 749.5
SOUTHWEST 325 299.5 624.5
HOPKINS 310.5 313 623.5
MINNETONKA 324 289 613
ORONO 269.5 327.5 597
VISITATION 294 271 565
BURNSVILLE 248 281 529
JEFFERSON 266 233 499
CHASKA 236 244.5 480.5
KENNEDY 201 184 385
RICHFIELD 143 144 287
WASHBURN 53 42 95
*Advances to the state meet
Pursuit State qualifiers:
1 260 Katie Bono Visitation 11  0:13:50 0:12:30
2 261 Jessica Lewis Eden Prairie12  0:14:31 0:13:03
3 263 Jenna Carlson Edina 12  0:15:04 0:13:15
4 267 Kiristen Stortz Edina 12  0:14:43 0:13:38
5 264 HeatherBlock Hopkins 10 0:15:06 0:13:30
6 265 Callie Malone Eden Prairie12 0:15:11  0:13:31
7 269 Bennett Weisse Eden Prairie11  0:15:03 0:13:48
13 270 Paige Ties Eden Prairie11  0:15:38 0:14:02
14 278 Shannon Grover Eden Prairie10  0:15:31 0:14:22
19 273 Kristen Monahan Eden Prairie11  0:16:12 0:14:17
20 284 Christine Rosen Eden Prairie10 0:16:04 0:14:46
Skate Only State qualifiers:
Jamie Cheever Southwest 10 0:13:12
Danielle Berndt Kennedy 9 0:13:34
Classic Only State qualifiers:

Whitney Heyvaert Orono 0:14:54
Paige Backenstose Edina 0:15:06

TIMING BY: MINNESOTA VALLEY SKI TEAM TIMING
WWW.MNVALLEYSKITEAM.COM

0:26:20
0:27:34
0:28:19
0:28:21
0:28:36
0:28:42
0:28:51
0:29:40
0:29:53
0:30:29
0:30:50



Girls Pursuit Race (4k + 4k)
Section 6 — Telemark Resort, Cable WI 2/9/05

OCO~NOOTARNWN=T

Bib
260
261
263
267
264
265
269
268
266
262
275
271
270
278
279
282
274
277
273
284
280
287
288
297
289
295
283
281
276
272
285
286
298
294
290
304
309
299
292
291
296
312
302
306
303
301
315
316
313
300
293
310
322
307
311
323
317

Name
Katie Bono

Jessica Lewis
Jenna Carlson
Kristen Stortz
Heather Block
Callie Malone
Bennett Weisse
Amy Berntson
Danielle Berndt
Jamie Cheever
Whitney Heyvaert
Paige Backenstose

Paige Ties

Shannon Grover
Claire Lunieski
Megan Wilder

Libby Ellis
Kim Linde

Kristen Monahan
Christine Rosen
Hayley O'Connell
Melissa Willet
Megan Snyder
Caroline Elling
Taylor Anderson

Lani Pickard

Maria Tinebra
Martha Kuzzy
Alice Lehman
Alison Liewen
Megan Schleck
Monica Sharratt
Sarah Cowles
Molly Lehman
Amanda Meyer
Tovah Ackerman
Cassie Johnson
Amy Peterson

Emily Magee

Krista Symington
Jessica Olson
Justine Smith
Lisa Marquardt
Marie Godwin
Dagny Ramstat

Alida Ortiz

Dana Horgen
Jessica Johnson
Sarah Daniels
Theresa Evans
Renata Solum

Katie Zappia
Katie Miller

Sarah Bruemmer
Meghan Krantz
Hannah Klemm
Emily Ostlund

School
Visitation
Eden Prairie
Edina

Edina
Hopkins
Eden Prairie
Eden Prairie
Edina
Kennedy
Southwest
Orono
Edina

Eden Prairie
Eden Prairie
Edina
Minnetonka
Southwest
Jefferson
Eden Prairie
Eden Prairie
Chaska
Orono
Hopkins
Orono
Southwest
Minnetonka
Burnsville
Hopkins
Minnetonka
Minnetonka
Visitation
Minnetonka
Burnsville
Minnetonka
Southwest
Hopkins
Burnsville
Chaska
Jefferson
Jefferson
Hopkins
Orono
Burnsville
Chaska
Southwest
Visitation
Edina
Burnsville
Burnsville
Visitation
Minnetonka
Visitation
Burnsville
Washburn
Richfield
Southwest
Hopkins

Gr
11
12
12
12
10
12
11
11
9
10
12
11
11
10
12
12
12
12
11
10
11
12
9
10
8
12

10
10
10
10
11
12
12
11
12
11
10
10
12
10
8

12
11
12
9

12

11
11
12

11
12
12
10

Skate

0:12:30
0:13:03
0:13:15
0:13:38
0:13:30
0:13:31
0:13:48
0:13:45
0:13:34
0:13:12
0:14:17
0:14:11
0:14:02
0:14:22
0:14:23
0:14:31
0:14:17
0:14:20
0:14:17
0:14:46
0:14:24
0:14:55
0:14:56
0:15:10
0:14:56
0:15:09
0:14:33
0:14:30
0:14:19
0:14:16
0:14:51
0:14:53
0:15:15
0:15:04
0:14:58
0:15:35
0:15:48
0:15:23
0:15:02
0:15:02
0:15:09
0:15:54
0:15:31
0:15:37
0:15:31
0:15:29
0:16:12
0:16:14
0:16:01
0:15:26
0:15:02
0:15:50
0:16:48
0:15:44
0:15:53
0:16:48
0:16:30

Classic
0:13:50
0:14:31
0:15:04
0:14:43
0:15:06
0:15:11
0:15:03
0:15:10
0:15:23
0:15:58
0:14:54
0:15:06
0:15:38
0:15:31
0:15:36
0:15:43
0:15:59
0:15:58
0:16:12
0:16:04
0:16:28
0:16:05
0:16:05
0:16:06
0:16:23
0:16:10
0:16:49
0:16:54
0:17:07
0:17:12
0:16:49
0:17:05
0:16:51
0:17:04
0:17:19
0:16:45
0:16:35
0:17:02
0:17:28
0:17:35
0:17:29
0:16:49
0:17:18
0:17:16
0:17:23
0:17:33
0:16:52
0:16:53
0:17:08
0:17:46
0:18:19
0:17:48
0:17:02
0:18:09
0:18:03
0:17:28
0:17:52

Pursuit
0:26:20
0:27:34
0:28:19
0:28:21
0:28:36
0:28:42
0:28:51
0:28:55
0:28:57
0:29:10
0:29:11
0:29:17
0:29:40
0:29:53
0:29:59
0:30:14
0:30:16
0:30:18
0:30:29
0:30:50
0:30:52
0:31:00
0:31:01
0:31:16
0:31:19
0:31:19
0:31:22
0:31:24
0:31:26
0:31:28
0:31:40
0:31:58
0:32:06
0:32:08
0:32:17
0:32:20
0:32:23
0:32:25
0:32:30
0:32:37
0:32:38
0:32:43
0:32:49
0:32:53
0:32:54
0:33:02
0:33:04
0:33:07
0:33:09
0:33:12
0:33:21
0:33:38
0:33:50
0:33:53
0:33:56
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Girls 4k Classic Race
Section 6 — Telemark Resort, Cable WI 2/9/05

Pl | Bib | Name Team Time Points
1 260 | Katie Bono Visitation 0:13:50 100
2 261 | Jessica Lewis Eden Prairie | 0:14:31 99
3 267 | Kristen Stortz Edina 0:14:43 98
4 | 275 | Whitney Heyvaert Orono 0:14:54 97
5 269 | Bennett Weisse Eden Prairie | 0:15:03 96
6 263 | Jenna Carlson Edina 0:15:04 95
7 | 271 | Paige Backenstose Edina 0:15:06 93.5
7 | 264 | Heather Block Hopkins 0:15:06 93.5
9 |268 | Amy Berntson Edina 0:15:10 92
10 | 265 | Callie Malone Eden Prairie | 0:15:11 91
11 | 266 | Danielle Berndt Kennedy 0:15:23 90
12 | 278 | Shannon Grover Eden Prairie | 0:15:31 89
13 | 279 | Claire Lunieski Edina 0:15:36 0
14 | 270 | Paige Ties Eden Prairie | 0:15:38 0
15 | 282 | Megan Wilder Minnetonka 0:15:43 86
16 | 277 | Kim Linde Jefferson 0:15:58 84.5
16 | 262 | Jamie Cheever Southwest 0:15:58 84.5
18 | 274 | Libby Ellis Southwest 0:15:59 83
19 | 284 | Christine Rosen Eden Prairie | 0:16:04 0
20 | 287 | Melissa Willet Orono 0:16:05 80.5
20 | 288 | Megan Snyder Hopkins 0:16:05 80.5
22 | 297 | Caroline Elling Orono 0:16:06 79
23 | 295 | Lani Pickard Minnetonka 0:16:10 78
24 | 273 | Kristen Monahan Eden Prairie | 0:16:12 0
25 | 289 | Taylor Anderson Southwest 0:16:23 76
26 | 280 | Hayley O'Connell Chaska 0:16:28 75
27 | 309 | Cassie Johnson Burnsville 0:16:35 74
28 | 304 | Tovah Ackerman Hopkins 0:16:45 73
29 | 312 | Justine Smith Orono 0:16:49 71
29 | 285 | Megan Schleck Visitation 0:16:49 71
29 | 283 | Maria Tinebra Burnsville 0:16:49 71
32 | 298 | Sarah Cowles Burnsville 0:16:51 69
33 | 315 | Dana Horgen Edina 0:16:52 0
34 | 316 | Jessica Johnson Burnsville 0:16:53 67
35 | 281 | Martha Kuzzy Hopkins 0:16:54 66
36 | 322 | Katie Miller Burnsville 0:17:02 0
37 | 299 | Amy Peterson Chaska 0:17:02 64.5
38 | 294 | Molly Lehman Minnetonka 0:17:04 63
39 | 286 | Monica Sharratt Minnetonka 0:17:05 62
40 | 276 | Alice Lehman Minnetonka 0:17:07 0
41 | 313 | Sarah Daniels Burnsville 0:17:08 0
42 | 272 | Alison Liewen Minnetonka 0:17:12 0
43 | 306 | Marie Godwin Chaska 0:17:16 58
44 | 302 | Lisa Marquardt Burnsville 0:17:18 0
45 | 290 | Amanda Meyer Southwest 0:17:19 56




46 | 303 | Dagny Ramstat Southwest 0:17:23 0
47 | 292 | Emily Magee Jefferson 0:17:28 53.5
47 | 323 | Hannah Klemm Southwest 0:17:28 0
49 | 296 | Jessica Olson Hopkins 0:17:29 0
50 | 301 | Alida Ortiz Visitation 0:17:33 51
51 | 291 | Krista Symington Jefferson 0:17:35 50
52 | 300 | Theresa Evans Visitation 0:17:46 49
53 | 310 | Katie Zappia Visitation 0:17:48 48
54 | 319 | Courtney MaclLeod Chaska 0:17:51 47
55 | 317 | Emily Ostlund Hopkins 0:17:52 0
56 | 325 | Claire Anderson Jefferson 0:18:00 45
57 | 311 | Meghan Krantz Richfield 0:18:03 44
58 | 327 | Danica Gardiner Orono 0:18:04 0
59 | 307 | Sarah Bruemmer Washburn 0:18:09 42
60 | 293 | Renata Solum Minnetonka 0:18:19 0
60 | 320 | Lisa Crystal Chaska 0:18:19 0
62 | 335 | Alicia Vought Jefferson 0:18:28 0
63 | 338 | Sarah Anderson Jefferson 0:18:41 0
64 | 314 | Bridget Taddonio Jefferson 0:18:45 0
65 | 334 | Klare Case Richfield 0:18:52 36
66 | 326 | Emily Knutson Kennedy 0:18:53 35
67 | 332 | Wendy Chan Richfield 0:18:59 34
68 | 308 | Erika Griner Visitation 0:19:02 0
69 | 321 | Kelly Palmer Chaska 0:19:12 0
70 | 318 | Delphine Broccard Kennedy 0:19:15 31
71 | 333 | Katie Brekken Richfield 0:19:32 30
72 | 330 | Samantha Chan Richfield 0:19:49 0
73 | 331 | Tess Sasse Kennedy 0:19:56 28
74 | 328 | Katie Crystal Chaska 0:20:14 0
75 | 329 | Jessica Wagner Kennedy 0:20:32 0
76 | 324 | Maren Herby Richfield 0:20:34 0
77 | 339 | Bounkheana Chhun Richfield 0:20:46 0
78 | 336 | Lynn Geiger Orono 0:21:24 0
79 | 337 | Amanda Vieillard Orono 0:21:27 0
80 | 340 | Hilary Bull Kennedy 0:23:14 0




Girls 4k Skate Race

Section 6 — Telemark Resort, Cable WI 2/9/05

Pl | Bib | Name Team Gr | Time Points
1 166 | Katie Bono Visitation 11 | 0:12:30 100
2 169 | Jessica Lewis Eden Prairie 12 | 0:13:03 99
3 170 | Jamie Cheever Southwest 10 | 0:13:12 98
4 124 | Jenna Carlson Edina 12 | 0:13:15 97
5 | 132 | Heather Block Hopkins 10 | 0:13:30 96
6 146 | Callie Malone Eden Prairie 12 | 0:13:31 95
7 | 115 | Danielle Berndt Kennedy 9 10:13:34 94
8 140 | Kristen Stortz Edina 12 | 0:13:38 93
9 [111 | Amy Berntson Edina 11 10:13:45 92
10 | 160 | Bennett Weisse Eden Prairie 11 |1 0:13:48 91
11 | 123 | Paige Ties Eden Prairie 11 10:14:02 90
12 | 102 | Paige Backenstose | Edina 11 | 0:14:11 89
13 | 113 | Alison Liewen Minnetonka 10 | 0:14:16 88
14 | 136 | Kristen Monahan Eden Prairie 11 | 0:14:17 0
14 | 145 | Libby Ellis Southwest 12 | 0:14:17 85.5
14 | 157 | Whitney Heyvaert Orono 12 | 0:14:17 85.5
17 | 126 | Alice Lehman Minnetonka 10 | 0:14:19 84
18 | 121 | Kim Linde Jefferson 12 | 0:14:20 83
19 | 92 | Shannon Grover Eden Prairie 10 | 0:14:22 0
20 | 159 | Claire Lunieski Edina 12 | 0:14:23 0
21 | 131 | Hayley O'Connell Chaska 11 | 0:14:24 80
22 | 107 | Martha Kuzzy Hopkins 10 | 0:14:30 79
23 | 103 | Megan Wilder Minnetonka 12 | 0:14:31 78
24 | 112 | Maria Tinebra Burnsville 0:14:33 77
25 | 109 | Christine Rosen Eden Prairie 10 | 0:14:46 0
26 | 148 | Megan Schleck Visitation 10 | 0:14:51 75
27 | 96 | Monica Sharratt Minnetonka 11 | 0:14:53 74
28 | 129 | Melissa Willet Orono 12 | 0:14:55 73
29 | 119 | Megan Snyder Hopkins 9 |0:14:56 71.5
29 | 99 | Taylor Anderson Southwest 8 ]0:14:56 71.5
31 | 127 | Amanda Meyer Southwest 11 | 0:14:58 70
32 | 108 | Krista Symington Jefferson 12 1 0:15:02| 68.5
32 | 134 | Emily Magee Jefferson 10 | 0:15:02| 68.5
34 | 163 | Renata Solum Minnetonka 11 | 0:15:02 0
35 | 144 | Molly Lehman Minnetonka 12 | 0:15:04 0
36 | 161 | Lani Pickard Minnetonka 12 | 0:15:09 0
36 | 141 | Jessica Olson Hopkins 10 | 0:15:09 64
38 | 116 | Caroline Elling Orono 10 | 0:15:10 63
39 | 162 | Sarah Cowles Burnsville 12 | 0:15:15 62
40 | 118 | Amy Peterson Chaska 10 | 0:15:23 61
41 | 135 | Theresa Evans Visitation 11 1 0:15:26 60
42 | 122 | Alida Ortiz Visitation 9 |0:15:29 59
43 | 167 | Lisa Marquardt Burnsville 12 | 0:15:31 58
43 | 114 | Dagny Ramstat Southwest 12 | 0:15:31 0
45 | 152 | Tovah Ackerman Hopkins 12 | 0:15:35 0




46 | 172 | Alex Gits Edina 10 | 0:15:36 0
47 | 137 | Marie Godwin Chaska 11 | 0:15:37 54
48 | 100 | Sarah Bruemmer Washburn 11 10:15:44 53
49 |91 | Erika Griner Visitation 12 | 0:15:46 0
50 | 142 | Cassie Johnson Burnsville 11 1 0:15:48 51
51 | 110 | Katie Zappia Visitation 12 | 0:15:50 0
52 | 86 | Meghan Krantz Richfield 12 | 0:15:53 49
53 | 139 | Justine Smith Orono 8 |0:15:54 48
54 | 85 | Sarah Daniels Burnsville 0:16:01 0
55 | 97 | Bridget Taddonio Jefferson 12 | 0:16:08 46
56 | 93 | Dana Horgen Edina 12 1 0:16:12 0
57 | 125 | Jessica Johnson Burnsville 0:16:14 0
58 [ 171 | Emily Ostlund Hopkins 10 | 0:16:30 0
59 | 94 | Delphine Broccard Kennedy 12 | 0:16:34 42
60 | 98 | Courtney MaclLeod Chaska 11 |1 0:16:39 41
61 | 156 | Lisa Crystal Chaska 12 | 0:16:43 0
62 | 87 | Kelly Palmer Chaska 11 1 0:16:45 0
63 | 104 | Katie Miller Burnsville 0:16:48 0
63 | 88 | Hannah Klemm Southwest 12 | 0:16:48 0
65 | 106 | Maren Herby Richfield 11 1 0:16:50 36
66 | 147 | Claire Anderson Jefferson 10 | 0:16:59 0
67 | 128 | Emily Knutson Kennedy 12 |1 0:17:04 34
68 | 101 | Danica Gardiner Orono 11 [ 0:17:12 0
69 | 175 | Katie Crystal Chaska 12 | 0:17:19 0
70 | 105 | Jessica Wagner Kennedy 10 | 0:17:27 31
71 | 120 | Samantha Chan Richfield 8 |0:17:29 30
72 | 138 | Tess Sasse Kennedy 9 [0:17:43 0
73 | 164 | Wendy Chan Richfield 9 ]0:17:53 28
74 | 149 | Katie Brekken Richfield 8 10:18:04 0
75 | 133 | Klare Case Richfield 10 | 0:18:27 0
76 | 158 | Alicia Vought Jefferson 10 | 0:18:36 0
77 |90 | Lynn Geiger Orono 8 10:18:43 0
78 | 174 | Amanda Vieillard Orono 10 | 0:18:44 0
79 | 173 | Sarah Anderson Jefferson 9 ]0:18:46 0
80 | 155 | Bounkheana Chhun | Richfield 8 10:19:04 0
81 | 153 | Hilary Bull Kennedy 8 10:21:13 0




